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III.—Import and Export Trade of United Kingdom with each British Dominion,
Colony, and Possession (1905-1910)—continued.

(A.)—Imports.
Statement showing the Value of the Total Imports of Merchandise into the United

Kingdom consigned from each British Possession (including Protectorates)
(1905-1910)—continued.

Total Imports.
Dominions, Colonies, &c. from

which the Goods were Consigned. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909. 1910J.

ther Colonics avid Posses-
sions—-cont.

Ascension
St. Helena -Rhodesia -Swaziland*
East Africa :

Zanzibar and Pemba
(Protectorate of)

East Africa Protector-
atef -Uganda Protectorate!

Nyasaland Protectorate -
Somaliland Protectorate -
Mauritius and Dependen-

cies -'.-:--
Seychelles Islands -
Aden and Dependencies -Straits Settlements and

Dependencies, including
Labuan -Federated Malay States -Ceylon and Dependencies

Borneo (British)—
British North Borneo -
Sarawak - - -Wei-hai-Wei - - -Hong Kong -

Territory of Papua -
Fiji Islands -Other Islands in the

Pacific (British) -
Bermudas -Bahamas -British West India Islands
British Honduras
British Guiana
Falkland Islands - „
Deep Sea Fisheries

£ £ £ £ £ £

23
66

20,46

68
246

31,868

128
2,108

60,888

171
4,515

90,680

69
4,597

113,895
3,210

79
1,896

103,378
27,582

152,938 146,464 229,457 147,491 216,859 120,438

36,940

9,441
92

96,433
19,810
3,671

131,866
44,113

114

89,282
26,741
53,043

1,357

173,753
19,964
66,279

851

357,693
8.597

95,470
737

154,541
32,122

209,154

121,423
18,746

251,513

317,452
44,235

267,534
270,168

34,169
122,205

232,264
30,746

187,953

674,801
30,354

293,807

6,746,486
20,872

4,484,401

8,769,874
64,666

4,442,208

8,954,051
83,143

5,225,639

7,892,703
77,509

5,131,976
8,071,981

387,727
3,546,827

11,585,016
1,511,107
5,985,407

3,866
10,693

13,372
5,186

17,072
14,260

41,034
13,058

30,533
1,487

45
455,674

1,420
216

39,597
43,272

40
596,579

2,875
379

341,424
1,490

111,525

574,263
2,056

21,095

600,109
858

6,927
.510,495

594
1,988

46,795
7,089

16,438
1,957,205

186,634
572,915
141,031
154,491

17,982
4,349

23,976
2,119,807

210,377
528,906
144,694
161,327

5,000
2,214

40,458
2,056,549

180,245
565,873
174,579
169,107

12,631
4,991

20,383
2,232,256

161,900
587,474
158,921
185,700

7,725
5,831

26,432
2,135,168

105,586
722,117
202,670
205,838

4,268
23,992

2,322,678
110,447
777,496
351,061
191,083

Total from British )
Dominions and (
Possessions (inclu- j
ding Protectorates) J

126,651,897 139,914,333 154,705,542 128,135,795 145,251,939 170,594,73,

Total from Foreign )
Countries - - J 438,368,020 467,974,167 491,102,400 464,817,692 479,453,018 507,845,43

Total from Foreign *i

Countries and
British Dominions I
and Possessions (in- [
eluding Protector- |
ates) - - -J

565,019,917 607,888,500 645,807,942 592,953,487 624,704,957 678,440', 17

* Not shown
f Prior to 19
j Provisional

l separately pri<
108 "Uganda I
1 figures.

or to 1909.
'rotectorate " w: is included in "East Africa Pn �teetorate."
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